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DCP Ivoire
Impression Couleur Laser

Thanks to its warm color, the DCP Ivory offers an elegant presentation of folders and color photo reproduction reports. Its 
glossy finish and smooth touch enhances your documents. The colors are optimized for perfect printing results.
Recommended for copiers, laser printers and inkjet systems.

ISO 9001

ISO 14001

ISO 50001

ISO 9706

Description

Technical speci�cations

Certi�cations
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Applications

Photocopying, laser and inkjet printing.

Permanence NF ISO 9706

Substance

Thickness

Bulk

Bekk smoothness

NF EN ISO 536

NF EN ISO 534

NF EN ISO 534

NF ISO 5627

gsm

µm

s

cm3/g

300

276

0.92

125

250

230

0.92

140

200

195

0.98

150

160

160

1.00

150

120

126

1.05

150

100

106

1.06

150


